  JW1967A/JW1967B/JW1967C/JW1967CH
JW1967D/JW1967E/JW1967EH
 BUCK LED Regulator
             With Power Factor Correction Parameters Subject to ChangeParameters Subject to ChangeParameters Subject to ChangeParameters Subject to Change    Without NoticeWithout NoticeWithout NoticeWithout Notice
JW1967A/JW1967B/JW1967C/JW1967CH/JW1967D/JW1967E/JW1967EH Rev0.8
    JoulWatt® Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                          1
Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
DESCRIPTION

    JoulWatt® Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                          2
Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
ORDER INFORMATION
DEVICE
1) PACKAGE TOP MARKING
2)
JW1967ASOPA#TRPBF SOP7
JW1967A
YW□□□□□
JW1967BSOPA#TRPBF SOP7
JW1967B
YW□□□□□
JW1967CSOPA#TRPBF SOP7
JW1967C
YW□□□□□
JW1967CHSOPA#TRPBF SOP7
JW1967CH
YW□□□□□
JW1967DSOPA#TRPBF SOP7
JW1967D
YW□□□□□
JW1967DDIPA#PBF DIP7
JW1967D
YW□□□□□
JW1967ESOPA#TRPBF SOP7
JW1967E
YW□□□□□
JW1967EHSOPA#TRPBF SOP7
JW1967EH
YW□□□□□
JW1967EHDIPA#PBF DIP7
JW1967EH
YW□□□□□
Notes：：：：
DEVICE INFORMATION
DEVICE MOS BV MOS RDSON
JW1967ASOPA#TRPBF 500V 8.5Ω
JW1967BSOPA#TRPBF 550V 5.5Ω
JW1967CSOPA#TRPBF 500V 3Ω
JW1967CHSOPA#TRPBF 600V 3.5Ω
JW1967DSOPA#TRPBF 550V 2.3Ω
JW1967ESOPA#TRPBF 500V 1.5Ω
JW1967EHSOPA#TRPBF 600V 1.8Ω
JW1967A/JW1967B/JW1967C/JW1967CH/JW1967D/JW1967E/JW1967EH     JoulWatt
JW1967A/JW1967B/JW1967C/JW1967CH/JW1967D/JW1967E/JW1967EH Rev0.8
    JoulWatt® Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                          3
Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
PIN CONFIGURATION